

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: W3 BOTS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,974.00
2025-06-02	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1	txn_78HyqLM	-\$31.50	\$1,942.50
2025-06-02	Vex world tournament registration	txn LgHRMv9	-\$1,800.00	\$142.50
2025-06-10	Donation from Wei Huang (AMD)	txn_a8HMWd6	\$1,052.97	\$1,195.47
2025-06-10	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_lZH5ER5	\$952.00	\$2,147.47
2025-06-16	parts	txn_0eH8B5M	-\$116.64	\$2,030.83
2025-06-16	team registration	txn_a8HML7N	-\$206.00	\$1,824.83
2025-06-16	parts	txn_GkHzmdl	-\$588.95	\$1,235.88
2025-06-17	game set	txn_0eH8B7Z	-\$769.87	\$466.01
	WITHDRAWN: \$3,512.96. DEPOSITED: \$2,004.97.			\$466.01

 $\it W3~Bots$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $\it W3~Bots$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.